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RC Time

[MiniZ Racer] BMC 2026 Narrow

Mains results

Race 2 RC Time

20-11-25 18:40:45

AR ZRound

Classification Rounc Laps | Total.T BestL‘Desv Std Consist. ‘Pomts

Pierro 4100
Stephan Degoor
Didier Rooms
Patrick Van Walle
Patrick Bolle
Ronny Willemen
Jan Celis

Kris Pipeleers
Gert Daniels
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34
36
33
32
31
27
26
25

07:04.023
07:03.128
07:06.115
07:06.227
07:08.470
07:02.696
07:03.626
07:07.231
07:05.560

+2 Laps
+02.987
+3 Laps
+1 Laps
+1 Laps +5 Laps
+4 Laps +9 Laps
+1 Laps +10 Laps
+1 Laps +11 Laps

+2 Laps
+02.092
+3 Laps
+4 Laps

11.689
12.334
11.735
12.782
13.228
13.384
15.460
16.121
16.674

10.630
11.168
10.927
11.477
11.838
11.275
13.262
12.488
13.830

28
32
9
31
19
25
19
23

01.419
01.661
00.764
01.177
01.416
02.172
02.171
04.456
02.666

87,86% 200
86,53% 195
93,49% 190
90,79% 185
89,30% 180
83,77% 175
85,96% 170
72,36% 165
84,01% 160
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